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Certificate Course: Advanced Surveying with Total Station 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Deepak Kumar 1673030 8th Sem 

2 Dinesh Goyal 1673039 8th Sem 

3 Gurbinder Singh 1673018 8th Sem 

4 Gursevk Singh 1673017 8th Sem 

5 H. Lalsiamsanga 1673052 8th Sem 

6 Honey 1673036 8th Sem 

7 Jagmail Singh 1673049 8th Sem 

8 Jatin Kumar 1673048 8th Sem 

9 Kaushlinder Kumar 1673034 8th Sem 

10 Kulvir Singh 1673026 8th Sem 

11 Davinder Singh 1673023 8th Sem 

12 Kulwinder Singh 1673027 8th Sem 

13 Lovepreet Singh 1673008 8th Sem 

14  Mangat Kumar 1673016 8th Sem 

15 Nam Pal 1673043 8th Sem 

16 Narayan Singh 1673035 8th Sem 

17 Nikhil Saini 1673003 8th Sem 

18 Nitin Kumar 1673020 8th Sem 

19 Parveen Kaur 1673002 8th Sem 

20 Parveen Kumar 1673019 8th Sem 

21 Raman Kumar 1673001 8th Sem 

22 Ramandeep Singh 1673055 8th Sem 

23 Roop Singh 1673005 8th Sem 

24 Sahil Kumar 1673046 8th Sem 

25 Sanjay Kumar 1673012 8th Sem 

26 Sohit Gupta 1673031 8th Sem 

27 Sukhpreet Singh 1673028 8th Sem 

28 Sumandeep Kaur 1673038 8th Sem 

29 Swarn Kaur 1673045 8th Sem 

30 Vikas Kumar 1673009 8th Sem 

31 Zosanglian 1673054 8th Sem 

32 Javied Ahmad Teli 1673064 8th Sem 

33 Darshan Kumar 1673040 8th Sem 

34 Adnan Farooq 1673065 8th Sem 
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Certificate Course: Brick Laying 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Aftab 1873005 4th Sem 

2 Akashdeep Singh 1873010 4th Sem 

3 Amritpal Singh 1873014 4th Sem 

4 Anju 1873025 4th Sem 

5 Ankit Kumar 1873015 4th Sem 

6 Arshdeep Kaur 1873026 4th Sem 

7 Baljinder Singh 1873024 4th Sem 

8 Chandan Goyal 1873011 4th Sem 

9 Happy Singh 1873022 4th Sem 

10 HM A. Choudhury 1873036 4th Sem 

11 Jatin Singla 1873016 4th Sem 

12 Jeenat Kumar 1873027 4th Sem 

13 Md F. Rahman 1873032 4th Sem 

14 Navdeep Singh 1873004 4th Sem 

15 Nitesh Kumar Dev 1873034 4th Sem 

16 Sandeep Bansal 1873012 4th Sem 

17 Singga M.Rabeeah  1873030 4th Sem 

18 Talwinder Singh 1873007 4th Sem 

19 Yubraj K. C 1873035 4th Sem 

20 Manpreet Singh 1876019 4th Sem 

21 Harpindar Singh 1875034 4th Sem 

22 Akashdeep Singh 1873040 4th Sem 

23 Ayush Raj 1873042 4th Sem 

24 Harpreet Kumar 1873041 4th Sem 

25 Jaspreet Kaur 1873038 4th Sem 

26 Karandeep Singh 1873043 4th Sem 

27 Lawmsangzuala 1873044 4th Sem 

28 L. Malsawmdawnga 1873045 4th Sem 

29 Rahul Sharma 1873037 4th Sem 

30 Zothantluanga 1873047 4th Sem 

31 Mohit Singla 1873048 4th Sem 
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Certificate Course : .Net (Advance Level) 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Mohasin Zafar Dar 170280428 4th 

2 Amandeep Kaur 170280629 4th 

3 Amarnath Kumar 170280630 4th 

4 Anil 170280631 4th 

5 Anku Monga 170280632 4th 

6 Anmol Kerni 170280633 4th 

7 Arshdeep Kaur 170280635 4th 

8 Bhavish Verma 170280637 4th 

9 Bhavuk Thakral 170280638 4th 

10 Dimple Verma 170280639 4th 

11 Gurkirat Singh 170280640 4th 

12 Gurkiratan Singh 170280641 4th 

13 Hardeep Kaur 170280643 4th 

14 Jagdeep Singh 170280646 4th 

15 Jasmeet Kaur 170280648 4th 

16 Jaspreet Kaur 170280649 4th 

17 Jaswinder Singh 170280651 4th 

18 Lalit Kumar 170280653 4th 

19 Lovish Kumar 170280655 4th 

20 Lukesh Singla 170280656 4th 

21 Manjot Kaur 170280658 4th 

22 Munish Kumar  170280659 4th 

23 Manpreet Kaur 170280661 4th 

24 Manpreet Singh 170280662 4th 

25 Nobaldeep Singh 170280665 4th 

26 Pardeep Kaur 170280666 4th 

27 Parmeet Kaur 170280667 4th 

28 Parvinder Kaur 170280669 4th 

29 Pawan Kumar 170280670 4th 

30 Pooja Maurya 170280671 4th 
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Certificate Course : Website Development (Advance Level) 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Mohasin Zafar Dar 1772111 6th 

2 Amandeep Kaur 1772014 6th 

3 Amarnath Kumar 1772082 6th 

4 Anil 1772059 6th 

5 Anku Monga 1772036 6th 

6 Anmol Kerni 1772051 6th 

7 Arshdeep Kaur 1772012 6th 

8 Bhavish Verma 1772009 6th 

9 Bhavuk Thakral 1772030 6th 

10 Dimple Verma 1772032 6th 

11 Gurkirat Singh 1772007 6th 

12 Gurkirtan Singh 1772005 6th 

13 Hardeep Kaur 1772071 6th 

14 Jagdeep Singh 1772073 6th 

15 Jasmeet Kaur 1772023 6th 

16 Jaspreet Kaur 1772062 6th 

17 Lalit Kumar 1772024 6th 

18 Lovish Kumar 1772045 6th 

19 Lukesh Singla 1772050 6th 

20 Manjot Kaur 1772035 6th 

21 Manish Kumar 1772086 6th 

22 Manpreet Kaur 1772021 6th 

23 Manpreet Singh 1772046 6th 

24 Nobaldeep Singh 1772049 6th 

25 Pardeep Kaur 1772034 6th 

26 Parmeet Kaur 1772041 6th 

27 Parvinder Kaur 1772078 6th 

28 Pawan Kumar 1772022 6th 

29 Pooja Maurya 1772044 6th 

30 Pushap 1772081 6th 

31 Sheenu 1772016 6th 

32 Silika 1772072 6th 
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Certificate Course : Mobile App Development 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Tariq Ahmad Reshi 1672161 6th 

2 Ajmer Singh 2471216164 6th 

3 Amandeep Kaur 2471216207 6th 

4 Bindia 2471216217 6th 

5 Charanjeet Singh Kaler 2471216237 6th 

6 Gurpreet Kaur 2471216007 6th 

7 Gursmeet Singh Sidhu 2471216173 6th 

8 Harmeet Singh 2471216169 6th 

9 Harpreet Singh 2471216206 6th 

10 Harrehamjot Kaur 2471216190 6th 

11 Isha Aggarwal 2471216198 6th 

12 Jyoti 2471216188 6th 

13 Karanpreet Dass 2471216244 6th 

14 Khardushan 2471216230 6th 

15 Mamta 2471216011 6th 

16 Manpreet 2471216229 6th 

17 Manpreet Kaur 2471216191 6th 

18 Manpreet Singh 2471216008 6th 

19 Naresh Kumar 2471216226 6th 

20 Pankaj 2471216232 6th 

21 Priyanka Khurmi 2471216258 6th 

22 Rajwinder Kaur 2471216009 6th 

23 Ramandeep Kaur 2471216171 6th 

24 Ramanpreet Kaur 2471216160 6th 

25 Ramanpreet Kaur 2471216236 6th 

26 Shilpa 2471216189 6th 

27 Sukhbir Singh 2471216165 6th 

28 Sukhchain Singh 2471216255 6th 

29 Aamir Amin Lone 1672160 6th 

30 Amandeep 1672042 6th 

31 Beena Rani 1672020 6th 

32 Bittu Kaur 1672041 6th 

33 Bittu Singh 1672053 6th 

34 Gagandeep Kaur 1672067 6th 
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Certificate Course: Automotive Systems & Controls using MATLAB/Simulink 

Sr No. Name of Student UID semester 

1 Avinash Singh 2471316013 8th 

2 Beant Kaur 2471316007 8th 

3 Deeksha 2471316018 8th 

4 Deepak Kumar 2471316009 8th 

5 Gagandeep Kaur 2471316011 8th 

6 Gurdeep Kaur 2471316017 8th 

7 Gurpardeep Kaur 2471316004 8th 

8 Gurpreet Singh 2471316002 8th 

9 Ishwerjot Singh 2471316003 8th 

10 Krishan Kumar 2471316005 8th 

11 Kuldeep Kaur 2471316006 8th 

12 Lovepreet Singh 2471316019 8th 

13 Mehakpreet Kaur 2471316008 8th 

14 AMANDEEP KAUR 1674012 8th 

15 Asha Rani 1674010 8th 

16 Navneet Kumar 1674016 8th 

17 Rasneet kour 1674013 8th 

18 Sharanjeet Kaur 1674007 8th 

19 Shivali 1674009 8th 

20 Simran Kamra 1674003 8th 
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Certificate Course :Introduction to ETAP software 

Sr 

No. 
Name of Student UID 

SEMESTER 

1 Anurag Singh 2471616016 8TH 

2 Chanderpal Goyal 2471616018 8TH 

3 Gurpreet Kaur 2471616025 8TH 

4 Gurvinder Singh 2471616027 8TH 

5 Harjeet Kaur 2471616005 8TH 

6 Harwinder Singh 2471616020 8TH 

7 Jagdeep Singh 2471616019 8TH 

8 Jaskaran Singh 2471616008 8TH 

9 Mamta Devi 2471616017 8TH 

10 Mandeep Singh 2471616014 8TH 

11 Rajbeer Singh 2471616003 8TH 

12 Sanju Sharma 2471616009 8TH 

13 Shubham  2471616012 8TH 

14 Sukhdeep Singh 2471616001 8TH 

15 Yogesh Kumar 2471616010 8TH 

16 Amit Kumar 1676004 8TH 

17 Angrej Singh 1676028 8TH 

18 Anmol Narang 1676014 8TH 

19 Arvind Kumar.  1676006 8TH 

20 Bikramjeet Singh 1676012 8TH 

21 Davinder Singh 1676005 8TH 

22 Gurvinder Singh 1676030 8TH 

23 Harpreet Singh 1676018 8TH 

24 Kulwinder Singh 1676020 8TH 

25 Lovepreet Singh. 1676025 8TH 

26 Mandeep Singh 1676023 8TH 

27 Manpreet Kaur 1676011 8TH 

28 Manpreet Singh 1676007 8TH 

29 Navneet Kumar 1676031 8TH 

30 Pankaj Kumar 1676024 8TH 

31 Pardeep Singh. 1776002 8TH 

32 Priyanshu 1676016 8TH 

33 Shalinder Singh 1676017 8TH 

34 Sukhbeer Singh 1676027 8TH 

35 Sunil Kumar 1676015 8TH 

36 Sunny 1676010 8TH 
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Certificate Course: WEAR IN ENGINEERING 

S.No. Name of Student UID Semester 

1 Amanpreet Kaur 1775033 4th 

2 Anurag 1775026 4th 

3 Arshpreet Singh 1775005 4th 

4 Deepanshu Garg 1775016 4th 

5 Gagandeep Singh 1775012 4th 

6 Jagmeet Singh 1775004 4th 

7 Jashandeep Singh 1775010 4th 

8 Jaskarn Singh 1775006 4th 

9 Jasvinder Singh 1775044 4th 

10 Khushpreet Singh 1775039 4th 

11 Lakhwinder Singh 1775038 4th 

12 Lovely Indora 1775029 4th 

13 Maninder Singh 1775011 4th 

14 Md Taufeeq Alam 1775037 4th 

15 Nempal 1775045 4th 

16 Pankaj Kumar 1775008 4th 

17 Parmjeet Kumar 1775014 4th 

18 Princepal 1775040 4th 

19 Raziya Rashid 1775027 4th 

20 Sachin Kumar 1775022 4th 

21 Sandeep Kaur 1775032 4th 

22 Shahnewaz Khan 1775036 4th 

23 Sukhpreet Kaur 1775031 4th 

24 Parmpal Singh 1775049 4th 

25 Ram Singh 1775050 4th 

26 Sandeep 1775047 4th 

27 Wakambam Nelson Singh 1775048 4th 
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Certificate Course : KK Methodology 

S.No. Name of student UID Semester 

1 Kuldeep Singla 1675026 8th 

2 Abhishek Kumar 2471516016 8th 

3 Anveer Singh Ani Dhillon 2471516006 8th 

4 Bakshish Singh 2471516020 8th 

5 Bhajan Lal 2471516004 8th 

6 Bhavesh Devidas Borse 2471516013 8th 

7 Gaurav Kumar 2471516001 8th 

8 Gurkamal Singh 2471516021 8th 

9 Gurpreet Singh 2471516023 8th 

10 Harpreet Singh 2471516002 8th 

11 Harwinder Singh 2471516017 8th 

12 Hitesh Garg 2471516012 8th 

13 Jaspal 2471516014 8th 

14 Jaswinder Singh 2471516018 8th 

15 Jetender Kumar Yadav 2471516007 8th 

16 Manav Bansal 2471516024 8th 

17 Manpreet Singh 2471516005 8th 

18 Naresh Kumar 2471516010 8th 

19 Rahul Singh 2471516009 8th 

20 Rajwinder Singh 2471516019 8th 

21 Ramu Kumar 2471516026 8th 

22 Akshay Kumar 1675005 8th 

23 Amandeep Kumar 1675008 8th 

24 Amandeep Singh 1675002 8th 

25 Arun Kumar 1675019 8th 

26 Atul Kumar 1675039 8th 

27 Deepak 1675015 8th 

28 Gurpreet Singh 1675025 8th 

29 Manoj Kumar 1675029 8th 

30 Prince Kumar 1675037 8th 

31 Raj Kumar 1675024 8th 

32 Rajesh Kumar 1675016 8th 

33 Sagar Nanda 1675027 8th 

34 Shubham 1675011 8th 

35 Sunny Kumar 1675004 8th 

36 Zeeshana Gulam 1675030 8th 
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Certificate Course: Basic concept of Surveying by Total Station 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Ajaldeep Singh 1773012 5th Sem 

2 Ajay Singh 1773011 5th Sem 

3 Amit Kumar 1773028 5th Sem 

4 Baljeet Kumar 1773020 5th Sem 

5 Chandan Singh 1773034 5th Sem 

6 Gurpreet Kaur 1773003 5th Sem 

7 Gurpreet Singh 1773029 5th Sem 

8 Jagsir Singh 1773014 5th Sem 

9 Janvi 1773022 5th Sem 

10 Jaspal Singh 1773025 5th Sem 

11 Jaspreet Singh 1773046 5th Sem 

12 Junaida Manzoor Sofi 1773039 5th Sem 

13 Lalchhuanawma Pachuau 1773033 5th Sem 

14 Lovepreet Singh 1773023 5th Sem 

15 Mandeep Kaur 1773037 5th Sem 

16 Moirangthem Mangaalleiba 1773036 5th Sem 

17 Neha Rani 1773019 5th Sem 

18 Parmveer Singh 1773030 5th Sem 

19 Preet Singh 1773035 5th Sem 

20 Ravi Kumar 1773005 5th Sem 

21 Samuel V.L. Duhsaka 1773038 5th Sem 

22 Simranjeet Marock 1773015 5th Sem 

23 Varinder Singh 1773027 5th Sem 

24 Vimal Kumar 1773044 5th Sem 

25 Abhishek Kumar 1773049 5th Sem 

26 Ankit Jindal 1773048 5th Sem 

27 David Neihtluanga 1773059 5th Sem 

28 Hazik Altaf 1773067 5th Sem 

29 Himdeep Kaur 1773051 5th Sem 

30 Jaspreet Singh 1773050 5th Sem 

31 Jaspreet Singh 1773053 5th Sem 

32 Kunal Singla 1773057 5th Sem 

33 Mahakpreet Vicky 1773061 5th Sem 

34 Mandeep Singh 1773060 5th Sem 

35 Mohamad Rafiq 1773068 5th Sem 

36 Mohsin Skinder 1773066 5th Sem 

37 Mudasir Reyaz 1773065 5th Sem 

38 Sahil 1773047 5th Sem 

39 Shabir Ahmad Bhat 1773064 5th Sem 

40 Sikander Singh 1773056 5th Sem 

41 Tajamul Bashir 1773062 5th Sem 

42 Tajamul Hassan Khan 1773063 5th Sem 

43 Khalid Ramzan 1773070 5th Sem 
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Certificate Course: Practical Applications of Civil Engineering & Construction 

Practices 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Anil Kumar 2471116016 7th Sem 

2 Gurpreet  2471116023 7th Sem 

3 Gursimran Singh 2471116002 7th Sem 

4 Harsangeet Kaur 2471116004 7th Sem 

5 Jaspreet Singh 2471116011 7th Sem 

6 Kushdeep Kaur 2471116022 7th Sem 

7 Manga Singh 2471116015 7th Sem 

8 Mehak Chanchal 2471116006 7th Sem 

9 Paramjeet Kumar 2471116030 7th Sem 

10 Pawan Kumar 2471116020 7th Sem 

11 Prabhsimrat Kaur 2471116012 7th Sem 

12 Rahul 2471116014 7th Sem 

13 Raj Kumar 2471116033 7th Sem 

14 Rajat Mittal 2471116019 7th Sem 

15 Rajinder Singh 2471116007 7th Sem 

16 Ramandeep 2471116008 7th Sem 

17 Rishabh Goyal 2471116024 7th Sem 

18 Shivam Kumar 2471116010 7th Sem 

19 Subarna Gautam 2471116031 7th Sem 

20 Sudip Gautam 2471116032 7th Sem 

21 Sunaina Rani 2471116017 7th Sem 

22 V.Dionesia 2471116027 7th Sem 

23 Vanlalchhuangi 2471116029 7th Sem 

24 Mohd Shafeeq Sheikh 1673060 7th Sem 

25 Rifakat Bashir 1673062 7th Sem 

26 M Shahid Amin 1673059 7th Sem 

27 Mohammed Akram 1673058 7th Sem 

28 Sheikh Mujjaba Guzar 1673063 7th Sem 

29 Waris Nisar 1673061 7th Sem 

30 Akash Kumar 1673037 7th Sem 

31 Anurag 1673029 7th Sem 

32 Beant Kaur 1673004 7th Sem 

33 David Zonunmawia 1673053 7th Sem 

34 Lokesh Mangla  1673041 7th Sem 
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Certificate Course: Website Development using HTML/CSS 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Lovish Kumar 170280655 5th 

2 Lukesh Singla 170280656 5th 

3 Manjot Kaur 170280658 5th 

4 Munish Kumar  170280659 5th 

5 Manpreet Kaur 170280661 5th 

6 Manpreet Singh 170280662 5th 

7 Nobaldeep Singh 170280665 5th 

8 Pardeep Kaur 170280666 5th 

9 Parmeet Kaur 170280667 5th 

10 Parvinder Kaur 170280669 5th 

11 Pawan Kumar 170280670 5th 

12 Pooja Maurya 170280671 5th 

13 Pushap 170280672 5th 

14 Sheenu 170280680 5th 

15 Silika 170280682 5th 

16 Simranjeet Kaur 170280683 5th 

17 Simranpreet Kaur 170280684 5th 

18 Sukhbir Singh 170280685 5th 

19 Sukhjinder Soni 170280686 5th 

20 Sukhpreet Kaur 170280688 5th 

21 Vandeep Kaur 170280690 5th 

22 Varinder Singh 170280691 5th 

23 Veeru Masal 170280692 5th 

24 Vicky 170280693 5th 

25 Yogesh Bansal 170280694 5th 

26 Harshit Garg 170280798 5th 

27 Shreya 170280799 5th 

28 Udham Singh 170280800 5th 

29 Vanlalmuanpuia 170280801 5th 

30 Yogesh Dholia 170280802 5th 

31 Harmandeep Kaur 170550027 5th 

32 Hina 170550028 5th 

33 Khushdeep Kaur 170550029 5th 

34 Manju Kumari 170550030 5th 

35 Priyanka Rani 170550032 5th 
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Certificate Course : Artificial Intelligence/Machine Learning (Advance Level) 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Mohasin Zafar Dar 1772111 7th 

2 Amandeep Kaur 1772014 7th 

3 Amarnath Kumar 1772082 7th 

4 Anil 1772059 7th 

5 Anku Monga 1772036 7th 

6 Anmol Kerni 1772051 7th 

7 Arshdeep Kaur 1772012 7th 

8 Bhavish Verma 1772009 7th 

9 Bhavuk Thakral 1772030 7th 

10 Dimple Verma 1772032 7th 

11 Gurkirat Singh 1772007 7th 

12 Gurkirtan Singh 1772005 7th 

13 Hardeep Kaur 1772071 7th 

14 Jagdeep Singh 1772073 7th 

15 Jasmeet Kaur 1772023 7th 

16 Jaspreet Kaur 1772062 7th 

17 Lalit Kumar 1772024 7th 

18 Lovish Kumar 1772045 7th 

19 Lukesh Singla 1772050 7th 

20 Manjot Kaur 1772035 7th 

21 Manish Kumar 1772086 7th 

22 Manpreet Kaur 1772021 7th 

23 Manpreet Singh 1772046 7th 

24 Nobaldeep Singh 1772049 7th 

25 Pardeep Kaur 1772034 7th 

26 Parmeet Kaur 1772041 7th 

27 Parvinder Kaur 1772078 7th 

28 Pawan Kumar 1772022 7th 

29 Pooja Maurya 1772044 7th 

30 Pushap 1772081 7th 

31 Sheenu 1772016 7th 

32 Silika 1772072 7th 

33 Simranjeet Kaur 1772027 7th 

34 Simranpreet Kaur 1772033 7th 

35 Sukhbir Singh 1772085 7th 

36 Sukhjinder Soni 1772048 7th 

37 Sukhpreet Kaur 1772056 7th 

38 Vandeep Kaur 1772043 7th 

39 Varinder Singh 1772031 7th 
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Certificate Course : Search Engine Optimization & Search Engine Marketing 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Abhishek Singla 2471216181 3rd 

2 Akash Rajput 2471216228 3rd 

3 Amanjeet Singh 2471216186 3rd 

4 Amanpreet Singh 2471216233 3rd 

5 Amar Kumar 2471216205 3rd 

6 Ana Thakur 2471216196 3rd 

7 Ankit Kumar 2471216245 3rd 

8 Ankur Kumar 2471216170 3rd 

9 Anmoldeep Kaur 2471216172 3rd 

10 Arshdeep Kaur 2471216215 3rd 

11 Arzoo Goyal 2471216234 3rd 

12 Ashish Kumar 2471216200 3rd 

13 Balraj 2471216002 3rd 

14 Bhavnish Goyal 2471216162 3rd 

15 Deepak Kumar 2471216006 3rd 

16 Gundeep Singh 2471216248 3rd 

17 Gurmeet Singh 2471216224 3rd 

18 Gurpyar Singh 2471216239 3rd 

19 Jagdeep Singh 2471216185 3rd 

20 Kamaldeep Kaur 2471216256 3rd 

21 Khushpreet Kaur 2471216010 3rd 

22 Komalveer Kaur 2471216195 3rd 

23 Kulveer Kaur 2471216014 3rd 

24 Lokesh Kumar 2471216199 3rd 

25 Lovepreet 2471216209 3rd 

26 Madhuri Kumari 2471216252 3rd 

27 Mandeep Kaur 2471216219 3rd 

28 Manpreet Kaur 2471216003 3rd 

29 Manwinder Singh 2471216213 3rd 

30 Paramjeet Singh 2471216174 3rd 

31 Rajeev Sharma 2471216001 3rd 

32 Sophia 2471216218 3rd 
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Certificate Course: Latest trends of PLC in Automation   

Sr 

No. 
Name of Student UID 

Semester 

1 Priya Singh 1774020 
5th 

2 Amandeep Kaur 1774010 
5th 

3 Amar Singh 1774015 
5th 

4 Ananya 1774012 
5th 

5 Gagandeep Kaur 1774003 
5th 

6 Gurpreet Kumar 1774014 
5th 

7 Gurpreet Singh 1774006 
5th 

8 Happy Singh 1774008 
5th 

9 Manpreet Kaur 1774001 
5th 

10 Staffy 1774009 
5th 
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Certificate Course: Basics of ETAP for Power system Analysis 

Sr No. Name of Student  UID Semester 

1 Anurag Singh 2471616016 7TH 

2 Chanderpal Goyal 2471616018 7TH 

3 Gurpreet Kaur 2471616025 7TH 

4 Gurvinder Singh 2471616027 7TH 

5 Harjeet Kaur 2471616005 7TH 

6 Harwinder Singh 2471616020 7TH 

7 Jagdeep Singh 2471616019 7TH 

8 Jaskaran Singh 2471616008 7TH 

9 Mamta Devi 2471616017 7TH 

10 Mandeep Singh 2471616014 7TH 

11 Rajbeer Singh 2471616003 7TH 

12 Sanju Sharma 2471616009 7TH 

13 Shubham  2471616012 7TH 

14 Sukhdeep Singh 2471616001 7TH 

15 Yogesh Kumar 2471616010 7TH 

16 Amit Kumar 1676004 7TH 

17 Angrej Singh 1676028 7TH 

18 Anmol Narang 1676014 7TH 

19 Arvind Kumar.  1676006 7TH 

20 Bikramjeet Singh 1676012 7TH 

21 Davinder Singh 1676005 7TH 

22 Gurvinder Singh 1676030 7TH 

23 Harpreet Singh 1676018 7TH 

24 Kulwinder Singh 1676020 7TH 

25 Lovepreet Singh. 1676025 7TH 

26 Mandeep Singh 1676023 7TH 

27 Manpreet Kaur 1676011 7TH 

28 Manpreet Singh 1676007 7TH 

29 Navneet Kumar 1676031 7TH 

30 Pankaj Kumar 1676024 7TH 

31 Pardeep Singh. 1776002 7TH 

32 Priyanshu 1676016 7TH 

33 Shalinder Singh 1676017 7TH 

34 Sukhbeer Singh 1676027 7TH 

35 Sunil Kumar 1676015 7TH 

36 Sunny 1676010 7TH 
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Certificate Course : Basics of Auto cad 

S.No. Name of student UID Semester 

1 Amanpreet Singh 1875014 3rd 

2 Arshdeep Singh 1875020 3rd 

3 Arman Singh 1875030 3rd 

4 Chand Parkash 1875005 3rd 

5 Dharampreet Singh 1875010 3rd 

6 Ghulam Mohammad 1875019 3rd 

7 Greema 1875026 3rd 

8 Japjit Singh Brar 1875007 3rd 

9 Jasdeep Singh 1875003 3rd 

10 Jaskaran Singh 1875012 3rd 

11 Jaspreet Singh 1875031 3rd 

12 Jaspreet Singh 1875021 3rd 

13 Kirna Kaur 1875027 3rd 

14 Kuldeep Singh 1875009 3rd 

15 Kunal Singla 1875029 3rd 

16 MD Shahzad Alam 1875017 3rd 

17 Navdeep Singh 1875011 3rd 

18 Navdeep SIngh 1875023 3rd 

19 Navdeep Singh Sidhu 1875013 3rd 

20 Niraj Kumar 1875032 3rd 

21 Rahul 1875022 3rd 

22 Raman Kumar 1875006 3rd 

23 Richard Taye 1875033 3rd 

24 Sanamdeep Singh 1875001 3rd 

25 Satwant Singh 1875018 3rd 

26 Sukhdeep SINGH 1875024 3rd 

27 Abhishek Kumar 1875040 3rd 

28 Monu Kumar 1875039 3rd 

29 Rakesh Kumar 1875038 3rd 

30 Shubam Kumar 1875037 3rd 

31 Gaganjot Singh 1875041 3rd 

 


